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KENYA TEA DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD TEA GARDENS RANKING: Auction Nos 2022/35 to 2022/35

GATHUTHI  80  322  200  310  80  302  80  298  20  130  460  31,876.00  3021

MUNUNGA  120  299  520  303  200  284  40  290  20  164  900  62,456.00  2942

GITUGI  40  380  160  280  80  287  40  290  320  22,520.00  2943

GITHONGO  120  375  400  282  200  285  40  288  20  133  780  53,796.00  2934

NDIMA  120  295  360  282  120  293  120  292  720  50,400.00  2885

RUKURIRI  80  304  480  286  160  286  80  288  800  55,920.00  2886

KATHANGARIRI  120  284  280  286  120  288  40  292  560  38,636.00  2867

IMENTI  80  316  400  286  120  282  40  290  20  130  660  45,320.00  2858

KIMUNYE  120  291  520  287  200  283  40  294  20  168  900  62,454.00  2849

NGERE  200  308  720  282  240  281  80  290  20  144  1,260  86,680.00  28410

GACHARAGE  80  298  360  287  160  287  40  292  40  167  680  46,598.00  28311

IRIAINI  80  292  160  277  120  281  80  285  440  31,160.00  28212

KIEGOI  80  293  360  281  160  281  40  284  640  44,600.00  28213

GATUNGURU  200  295  560  279  200  279  960  65,480.00  28214

MUNGANIA  160  282  480  282  160  281  120  292  20  233  940  65,540.00  28215

KAGWE  200  281  520  279  160  281  80  290  960  66,080.00  28116

KIONYO  280  290  720  277  240  280  80  291  1,320  90,600.00  28117

CHINGA  120  288  400  278  120  282  40  280  680  46,800.00  28118

MATAARA  160  281  480  277  240  281  80  289  960  66,876.00  28019

IGEMBE  80  279  240  278  80  281  40  287  440  30,420.00  27920

NDARUGU  80  272  360  276  120  282  40  284  600  41,592.00  27821

THETA  160  287  360  278  120  280  40  286  20  198  700  48,056.00  27822

WERU  240  271  440  278  160  286  80  285  920  63,036.00  27823

GACHEGE  80  268  240  276  120  281  40  286  480  33,420.00  27724

NDUTI  80  276  240  279  120  283  80  291  18  148  538  37,998.00  27725

KANYENYA  160  273  400  275  200  278  160  283  920  64,760.00  27726

KINORO  200  293  960  277  240  283  80  291  60  139  1,540  105,000.00  27727

GITHAMBO  80  276  400  278  160  281  40  280  20  130  700  48,320.00  27628

KANGAITA  40  272  240  282  160  280  80  280  20  130  540  38,120.00  27629

KAMBAA  80  290  400  279  120  282  40  284  20  158  20  188  680  46,820.00  27530

THUMAITA  80  266  480  278  240  280  40  286  20  130  860  59,754.00  27531

IKUMBI  80  258  480  277  280  280  40  288  20  156  900  63,252.00  27432

MAKOMBOKI  120  297  720  281  360  287  80  291  140  134  1,420  96,720.00  27433

RAGATI  80  283  240  277  320  281  40  280  20  130  20  190  720  50,936.00  27434

NJUNU  80  280  240  280  120  280  40  288  40  131  520  35,438.00  27235

KIRU  200  273  280  279  120  280  40  132  640  42,406.00  27036

MICHI  160  264  520  267  280  274  120  271  20  193  1,100  77,200.00  26737

SOMBOGO  160  265  120  265  280  19,876.00  26538

MOMUL  240  264  720  261  240  261  240  265  60  132  20  220  1,520  105,298.00  25839

MUDETE  280  250  200  258  480  34,028.00  25440

MWAMU  200  250  120  258  320  22,596.00  25341

SIONGO  120  258  520  251  240  261  80  258  20  138  980  68,120.00  25342

LITEIN  280  250  400  250  200  258  40  250  920  62,688.00  25243

MOTIGO  200  255  680  252  240  261  80  257  40  132  1,240  84,956.00  25244

TOMBE  80  252  360  250  160  258  120  246  720  50,920.00  25245

BOITO  80  250  360  250  320  258  20  168  780  54,824.00  25146

CHELAL  520  252  160  259  80  250  20  125  780  54,674.00  25147

OLENG  240  254  720  257  200  262  40  260  60  128  20  164  1,280  86,462.00  25148

TEBESONIK  120  250  600  251  280  258  20  153  1,020  70,740.00  25149

EBEREGE  80  250  160  251  240  15,840.00  25050

GIANCHORE  80  252  400  252  160  259  20  136  660  45,660.00  25051

NYANKOBA  120  256  400  253  200  259  80  247  40  125  840  57,956.00  25052

KAPKO  120  250  480  244  280  258  80  246  20  129  980  68,380.00  24853

KOBEL  120  250  520  250  240  258  40  245  40  125  960  65,960.00  24854

KEBIRIGO  120  250  520  250  120  258  200  245  20  125  20  144  1,000  70,096.00  24655

KAPTUMO  120  253  320  250  200  258  80  245  60  127  780  53,510.00  24556

TIRGAGA  280  251  880  250  280  259  80  250  100  127  20  159  1,640  111,002.00  24557

TEGAT  80  260  360  250  200  258  80  249  60  126  20  150  800  55,258.00  24458

KAPSET  320  244  400  258  40  245  80  126  20  137  860  60,366.00  24159

ROROK  80  250  400  244  80  258  40  249  40  125  640  43,316.00  24160

SANGANYI  560  244  120  258  40  245  20  125  20  148  760  52,740.00  24161

OGEMBO  80  250  320  250  160  258  80  126  640  42,716.00  24162

TOROR  80  250  360  250  120  258  60  131  20  176  640  42,940.00  24163

NYAMACHE  200  250  240  258  60  125  20  154  520  36,084.00  24064

KAPKATET  160  250  680  250  280  258  40  248  200  126  1,360  90,277.00  23865

MOKAMA  240  250  160  258  40  245  60  127  20  140  520  35,976.00  23766

KAPSARA  200  244  120  258  40  127  20  143  380  25,911.00  23467

CHEBUT  120  244  80  258  60  129  260  17,160.00  22968

ITUMBE  80  250  160  250  80  258  100  129  420  26,836.00  22969

MOGOGO  120  250  560  245  240  258  260  126  1,180  76,518.00  22870
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 7,600  29,000  12,640  3,760  2,100  458  55,558  3,826,724.00  264 274  266  271  273  129  167

Nb: Subject to minor alterations (E & OE).
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